ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL

Peerumadara, Ramnagar, Nainital (U.K.)

School Fee Structure 2023-24

Class - XI & XII

	Mathematics Biology		Commerce	
	Student's	Student's Student's		
Admission Fee (Only new student)	5000	5000	5000	
Tuition Fee (3 Months Together)	2650 × 3 = 7950	$2650 \times 3 = 7950$	$2650 \times 3 = 7950$	
Science Fee (3 Months)	$250 \times 3 = 750$	$300 \times 3 = 900$		
Library Fee (Once)	150	150	150	
Physical Education Fee (3 month)	$150 \times 3 = 450$	$150 \times 3 = 450$	$150 \times 3 = 450$	
Smart Classes (3 Months)	$150 \times 3 = 450$	$150 \times 3 = 450$	$150 \times 3 = 450$	
Computer/Maths Fee (3 Months)	300 × 3 = 900	$300 \times 3 = 900$	300× 3 = 900	
Tuition Fee for Additional Subject	50 × 3 = 150	$50 \times 3 = 150$	$50 \times 3 = 150$	
Exam Fee (Twice a year)	1100	1100	1100	
Annual Fee (Once) Includes Generator, Water, First Aid, Electricity, Printed Notices, ID, Holiday List, Report Card, Syllabus, SMS Service Etc.	2900	2900	19050	
Total Fee	19800/-	19950		

Note: Note: For classes IX to XII registration fee will be paid in the month of September 2023 as per the applicable by CBSE Board.

Principal

Joseph's Convent School

Peerumadara, Ramnaga/ Nainital, U.K.-244715



St. Joseph's Convent School, Peerumadara, Ramnagar								
School Fee Structure 2023-24								
	NUR	LKG-UKG	I - II	III - V	VI - VIII	IX - X		
ADM FEE (ONLY NEWS STUDENTS	2000	2500	2500	3500	4000	5000		
Tuition Fee (3 Months together)	1600 x 3 = 4800	1500 x 3 = 4500	1650 x 3 =4950	1760 x 3 = 5280	1870 x 3 =5610	2530 x 3 = 7590		
Science Lab Fee (Once)	0	0	0	0	0	150		
Library Fee, Sports (once)	0	0	150	200	300	300		
Smart Class (3 Months)	100 x 3 = 300	100 x 3 = 300	100 x 3 = 300	100 x 3 = 300	$100 \times 3 = 300$	100 x 3 = 300		
Exam Fee (Twice a year)	700	700	1050	1050	1050	1050		
Annual Fee (Once) Includes - Generator, Water, First Aid, Electricity, Printed Notices, ID, Dairy, Report Card, School	2200	2600	2600	2600	2600	2900		
Total Fee	10000	10600	11550	12930	13860	17290		

Note: For classes IX to XII registration fee will be paid in the month of September 2023 as per the applicable by CBSE Board.

Principal

t. Joseph's Convent School
Peerumadara, Ramnagar
Nainital, U.K.-244715

